Customer Content at any time, which will be fulfilled within thirty (30) days of 

Customer’s request. 

o Customer Content will automatically be deleted: (a) ninety (90) days after expiration 

of a customer’s then-final paid subscription term. Recordings are deleted on a rolling 

basis after three hundred and sixty five (365) days.  

1 Product Introduction 

This document covers the Technical and Organizational Measures (TOMs) for GoToAssist 

Remote Support V5 (formerly known as RescueAssist) which enables IT and support 

professionals to deliver remote support to computers, servers and mobile devices with remote